
Ext. Department Email Address

Executive Director's Office executiveoffice@optimist.org

Cheryl Brenn Executive Director 200 headquarters@optimist.org

Jim Boyd Director of Strategic Growth 227

Theresa Ovelgoenner Sr. Director of Executive Support 201

Angie Hutchison Office Manager 223

Member Services & Leadership Development leadership@optimist.org

Stephanie Monschein Sr. Director of Leadership & Club Services 261 membership@optimist.org

Heather Myers Learning Management System Manager 210

Open Friends of Optimists & Data Entry Manager 247

Jamie McNiff LD, Membership & Club Support Administrator 219

Meetings & Communications convention@optimist.org

Ronda Vaughn Sr. Director of Meeting & Communications 205 magazine@optimist.org

Ryne Danielson Communications Manager 206 communications@optimist.org

Jason Cook Creative Director 229

Junior Optimist, Programs & Activities junioroptimist@optimist.org

Amy Keller Sr. Director of Int'l Programs 218 programs@optimist.org

Logan Henry Youth Programs & Activities Coordinator 208

Junior Optimist Golf golf@optimist.org

Sharon Parton Sr. Director of Optimist Golf 207

Finance, Administration & Insurance ap@optimist.org

Brian Huggins Sr. Director of Finance 202 insurance@optimist.org

Cindy Eveker Senior Accountant 212 accounting@optimist.org

Michele Ervin Accounts Receivable Manager 222 ar@optimist.org

Michelle Blackburn Foundation Accountant 215 finance@optimist.org

Information Systems it@optimist.org

Tom Carver Sr. Director of Technology 243

Marcus Sheker Information Technology Manager 289

Joe Dormuch Software Developer 224

Employee Email address: Employee's first name. last name@optimist.org

For Example: Cheryl Brenn:  cheryl.brenn@optimist.org
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